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587746 06/26/1986

BM 5'09''130

09/20/2025

11:38 AM

Yes

BROWN, LAMARCUS D

SPD Criminal trespass; squatters Not SetNA/NA

RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

SPD BANK FRAUD CHARGE Not Set2023-00-0527/Shreveport Police Department

SPD FUGITIVE FROM MANSFIELD POLICE DEPARTMENT Not SetM25001096/DSO-MANSFIELD

SPD DOMESTIC ABUSE AGGRAVATED ASSAULT Not Set2024-00-0022/Shreveport Police Department

DOMESTIC ABUSE BATTERY W/ A WEAPON Not Set2024-00-0022/Shreveport Police Department

DOMESTIC ABUSE CHILD ENDANGERMENT LAW Not Set2024-00-0022/Shreveport Police Department

DOMESTIC ABUSE CHILD ENDANGERMENT LAW Not Set2024-00-0022/Shreveport Police Department

395079 01/28/1978

BM 5'09''165

09/20/2025

9:55 AM

Yes

DEMMINGS, WILLIE J

SPD LITTERING PROHIBITED Not SetNA/NA

SPD FUGITIVE FROM LA STATE UNIVERSITY MED CTR PD Not Set1974/LSU Police

01735264 06/23/2008

BM 6'00''145

09/20/2025

11:30 PM

Yes

FREMAN, ODIS

SPD ILL/USE/WEAPON Not SetNA/NA

RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

ILLEGAL POSSESION OF A HANDGUN BY A JUVENILE 265.00/OpenNA/NA

01735263 08/07/2002

BM 5'07''140

09/20/2025

10:18 PM

Yes

HEARD, XAVIER A.

SPD AGGRAVATED OBSTRUCTION OF A HIGHWAY OF COMMERCE Not Set2627/NA

1591343 09/02/1978

BM 5'08''175

09/20/2025

11:27 AM

Yes

JOHNSON, QUINCTON

SPD General requirements for buildings; responsibilites of the owner. Not SetNA/NA

1507201 05/29/1994

WM 5'10''150

09/20/2025

1:26 AM

Yes

MOBLEY, BRANDON C

SPD THEFT Not Set2025KS07625-1/Criminal

1287424 02/20/1960

BM 5'09''170

09/20/2025

10:51 AM

Yes

MONTGOMERY, ROBERT, JR

SPD Failure to register a vehicle Not SetNA/NA

DUS Not SetNA/NA

NO INSURANCE Not SetNA/NA

Violation of Registration Provisions Not SetNA/NA

01734794 10/02/1979

BF 5'02''200

09/20/2025

3:42 PM

Yes

PATTERSON, SHALONDALYN

SPD ENT/REM/FORBID Not SetNA/NA
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1451339 05/03/1996

BM 5'07''145

09/20/2025

4:44 PM

Yes

ROBERTS, DANTRELL T

SPD NO INSURANCE Not Set2025TS00088-1/Criminal

Child Passenger Restraint System Not Set2025TS00088-1/Criminal

MISUSE DEALER TAG Not Set2024TS03570-1/Criminal

USE OF MULTIPLE BEAM ROAD LIGHTING EQUIPMENT Not Set2024TS10156-1/Criminal

DUS Not Set2024TS10156-1/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2024TS10156-1/Criminal

PLATES - EXPIRED Not Set2025TS00088-1/Criminal

Cancelled Tag Not Set2025TS00088-1/Criminal

01735262 11/01/1982

WF 5'09''175

09/20/2025

11:22 AM

Yes

RODRIQUEZ, MEGANN d

SPD General requirements for buildings; responsibilites of the owner. Not SetNA/NA

50964 11/20/1965

BM 6'03''255

09/20/2025

10:25 AM

Yes

TAYLOR, DERRICK L

SPD FUGITIVE FROM DALLAS COUNTY SHERRIFFS OFFICE Not SetF1955308J/NA

SPD RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

144450 04/25/1969

BM 6'02''235

09/20/2025

6:32 PM

Yes

WHITE, DONALD DEWAYNE

SPD PLATES - EXPIRED Not Set2021TS11039-1/Criminal

EXPIRED INSPECTION STICKER Not Set2021TS11039-1/Criminal

NO INSURANCE Not Set2021TS11039-1/Criminal

NO INSPECTION STICKER Not Set2025TS05550-1/Criminal

1256558 01/11/1996

BM 5'07''150

09/20/2025

11:45 AM

Yes

WINBUSH, LADARREN L

SPD ENT/REM/FORBID Not SetNA/NA
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